
ID Task Name Contr. Dur Start Finish

1 Mass Fill 58 d Mon 4/5/04 Fri 6/11/04
2 Keyway cut in/Fill McG Hester 58 d Mon 4/5/04 Fri 6/11/04

3 Install Sub Drain System McG Hester 8 d Tue 5/4/04 Tue 5/25/04

4 Site work / Early Utilities 0 d Sat 5/8/04 Sat 5/8/04
5 Install SS line @ bldg.62 (pothole) LBNL Fac 0 d Sat 5/8/04 Sat 5/8/04

6 Cooling Tower Shoring Wall 118 d Mon 12/8/03 Thu 5/13/04
7 #3  (790')  13 ea. 118 d Mon 12/8/03 Thu 5/13/04
8 Install handrail DBM 3 d Tue 5/4/04 Thu 5/6/04

9 Access and Bench McG Hester 1 d Mon 4/5/04 Mon 4/5/04

10 Drill Tie backs DBM 1 d Mon 4/5/04 Mon 4/5/04

11 Shotcrete DBM 2 d Mon 4/5/04 Tue 4/6/04

12 Tension Tie Backs  3rd row DBM 1 d Mon 12/8/03 Mon 12/8/03

13 remove concrete blocks McG Hester 3 d Mon 5/10/04 Wed 5/12/04

14 Transport Blocks McG Hester 1 d Thu 5/13/04 Thu 5/13/04

15 Building Excavation & Tie back install 5 d Mon 3/1/04 Fri 3/5/04
18 Tie Back Installation 182 d? Mon 12/8/03 Fri 8/6/04
19 #9  (778'')  ~40 ea. 2 d? Wed 5/5/04 Thu 5/6/04
20 3" shotcrete mud wall  @ UB & R Wall DBM 1 d Wed 5/5/04 Wed 5/5/04

21 3' Over ex @ 4-5 line near H McG Hester 1 d Wed 5/5/04 Wed 5/5/04

22 Stress  38,39,40,53 DBM 1 d? Thu 5/6/04 Thu 5/6/04

23 #10  (771'')  ~51 ea. 15 d Thu 4/29/04 Sat 5/15/04
24 Excavate bench  McG Hester 7 d Thu 4/29/04 Thu 5/6/04

25 Install Tiebacks DBM 3 d Wed 5/5/04 Fri 5/7/04

26 Install 3" shotcrete mud wall  DBM 2 d Tue 5/11/04 Fri 5/14/04

27 Cure Concrete / Tension tiebacks  DBM 3 d Thu 5/13/04 Sat 5/15/04

28 #11  (765'')  ~55 ea. 9 d Thu 5/13/04 Sat 5/22/04
29 Excavate bench  McG Hester 7 d Thu 5/13/04 Thu 5/20/04

30 Install Tiebacks DBM 4 d Fri 5/14/04 Tue 5/18/04

31 Install 3" shotcrete mud wall  DBM 2 d Tue 5/18/04 Fri 5/21/04

32 Cure Concrete / Tension tiebacks  DBM 3 d Thu 5/20/04 Sat 5/22/04
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36

37 #12  (756'')  ~40 ea. 12 d Fri 5/21/04 Thu 6/3/04
38 Excavate bench  McG Hester 4 d Fri 5/21/04 Tue 5/25/04

39 Install Tiebacks DBM 4 d Mon 5/24/04 Thu 5/27/04

40 Install 3" shotcrete mud wall  DBM 2 d Thu 5/27/04 Mon 5/31/04

41 Cure Concrete / Tension tiebacks  DBM 3 d Tue 6/1/04 Thu 6/3/04

42

43 Elevator # 2 6 d Fri 5/28/04 Thu 6/3/04
44 Excavate 1 d Fri 5/28/04 Fri 5/28/04

45 Tie backs 1 d Tue 6/1/04 Tue 6/1/04

46 Shotcrete 1 d Thu 6/3/04 Thu 6/3/04

47

48 North Slope Utilities Install 26 d Mon 5/24/04 Fri 6/25/04
54

55 Install Drilled Piers 21 d Mon 6/7/04 Mon 7/5/04
62

63 Temporary Electic Install 5 d Mon 6/7/04 Fri 6/11/04
65

66 R-Wall East Utilities Install 35 d Mon 6/21/04 Fri 8/6/04
74

75 North Road A Utilities Install 1 d? Mon 7/5/04 Mon 7/5/04
78

79 Road A Utilities Install 1 d? Mon 6/14/04 Mon 6/14/04
88

89 South Slope Utilities Install 1 d? Mon 7/12/04 Mon 7/12/04
92

93 Lawrence Road Utilities Install 1 d? Mon 7/19/04 Mon 7/19/04
97

98 Lower fill area utilities 168 d? Mon 12/8/03 Mon 7/19/04
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